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SPRRE , BEEARE (TH®EEN)

EDS-619 : 0 £ 60°C ( 32 = 140°F )
EDS-619-T : -40 & 75°C ( -40 = 167°F )

-40 Z 85°C ( -40 = 185°F )

5F 95% ( E2%R)

IEC 60068-2-32

EN 55032/24. EN 61000-6-2/-6-4

CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : &fit : 6KV ; 5 : 8kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz Z 1 GHz : 10 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : B3J& : 2kV ; 55 : 1kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : B3j& : 2kV ; {55 : 2kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

ABS. DNV-GL. LR. NK

EN 50121-4

EN 60950-1, UL 508, UL 60950-1

IEC 60068-2-27

NEMA TS2

IEC 60068-2-6

475,816 /]\Bf

Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB

5%

5515 www.moxa.com.cn/warranty

1 x EDS-619 R5IZI%EA]
1 x RJ45 %% DB9 console 45

1 x R4

1 x RERIFRINE , BERX
1 x =@, BT

1 x PRREIER

1 x REE

SFP B3RH/E CM-600 R AFIFHIRRFZRMME , BFS5E~REERR.
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EDS-619-T

BofF ( A3k )
CM-600 1ZR R 5

CM-600-4TX
CM-600-4TX-BP
CM-600-4TX-PTP

CM-600-4MSC
CM-600-4MST
CM-600-4SSC
CM-600-3MSC/1TX

CM-600-3MST/1TX
CM-600-3SSC/1TX

CM-600-2MSC/2TX

(535
B% 2% 10/100BaseT(X) /8%
100BaseFX

Combo ##[0
10/100/1000BaseT(X) TERE
5 100/1000BaseSFP

4 NGB TR 16

19 4~ 10/100BaseT(X) 1/ 3 0 = 60°C
5% 100BaseFX i
ANEE  ATRZ 16
19 A 10/100BaseT(X) #/ 3 -40 E 75°C

5% 100BaseFX i

BIKLURRIZEOER | & 4 1 10/100BaseT(X) im0 , RJ45 ##3k | -40 E 75°C TIERE
BIRLURRIZEORER | # 4 > 10/100BaseT(X) i , RJ45 %3k | HHFZIRINAE | -40 = 75°C TIEEE

EIRLIAREEORESR | % 4 4 10/100BaseT(X) B0 , RJ45 35k , 4% IEEE 1588 PTP V2 thi¥ , -40 =
75°C TIEBE

BRI ORIR | 7 4 1 100BaseFX im0 , SC #3% , -40 = 75°C TIFEE
BIRAKRPIEORR | 7 4 9 100BaseFX &m0 , ST &k , -40 £ 75°C TIFRE
BRI ORIR | 7 4 1 100BaseFX 24Rim0 , SC #3% , -40 = 75°C TIFEE

BEIJRLUKMIZEORSR | % 1 4> 10/100BaseT(X) IO , RJ45 3%k , LUK 3 4> 100BaseFX ZiRix0 , SC ##
3k -40 E 75°C TIERE
BEIJRLURMIZEORSR | % 1 4> 10/100BaseT(X) IO , RJ45 3%k , LUK 3 4> 100BaseFX ZiRixO , ST &
sk, -40 E 75°C ITERE
BEIKLUIRMIZEOER | % 1 4 10/100BaseT(X) #0 , RJ45 $#3k , LI 3 1 100BaseFX B , SC #
3k -40 E 75°C TIERE

BEIJRLUKMIZEORSR | 7 2 4> 10/100BaseT(X) i , RJ45 3%k , LUK 2 4> 100BaseFX Z1Rim0 , SC ##
3k, -40 E 75°C TIERE
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CM-600-2MST/2TX

CM-600-2SSC/2TX

REFEEN

ABC-01

SFP {&1%
SFP-1FELLC-T
SFP-1FEMLC-T
SFP-1FESLC-T
SFP-1G10ALC

SFP-1G10ALC-T

SFP-1G10BLC

SFP-1G10BLC-T

SFP-1G20ALC

SFP-1G20ALC-T

SFP-1G20BLC

SFP-1G20BLC-T

SFP-1G40ALC

SFP-1G40ALC-T

SFP-1G40BLC

SFP-1G40BLC-T

SFP-1GEZXLC
SFP-1GEZXLC-120
SFP-1GLHLC
SFP-1GLHLC-T
SFP-1GLHXLC
SFP-1GLHXLC-T
SFP-1GLSXLC
SFP-1GLSXLC-T
SFP-1GLXLC
SFP-1GLXLC-T
SFP-1GSXLC
SFP-1GSXLC-T
SFP-1GZXLC
SFP-1GZXLC-T

BIRLURRZEORESR | #F 2 4 10/100BaseT(X) 0 , RJ45 3%k , LUK 2 4 100BaseFX ik , ST &
3k, -40 E 75°C TERE

BIRAKMEOER |, & 2 4 10/100BaseT(X) im , RJ45 #%3k |, LUK 2 4> 100BaseFX Bi&ix0 , SC %
sk -40 E 75°C TIERE

EBEEMMMETR , BTRMERLLIKMIIRTM AWK R5IFL AP/bridge/client , TYERESEEN 0 £
60°C

SFP &R |, 7 1 /> 100Base ( B4 , LC #&3k ) , ZHEEEN 80 km , TEREA -40 E 85°C
SFP #&3 , & 1 1~ 100Base ( %1% , LC 1%k ) |, (FHEEEN 4 km , TEREN -40 E 85°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 /> 100Base ( B4 , LC #&3k ) , ZHEEEN 40 km , TEREA -40 E 85°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , F4EEE N 10 km ; TX 1310 nm , RX
1550 nm , TYEBEA 0 E 60°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP &R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , 4R 10 km ; TX 1310 nm , RX
1550 nm , TYEREN -40 ZE 85°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , fZ5iEEE A 10 km ; TX 1550 nm , RX
1310 nm , TEBERN 0 E 60°C

WDM £! (BiDi) SFP #1k | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [ , LC #k , f£5EEEH 10 km ; TX 1550 nm , RX
1310 nm , TYERES -40 E 85°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &R , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP %0 , LC #%k , Z4EEE A 20 km ; TX 1310 nm , RX
1550 nm , TYEREA 0 E 60°C

WDM £! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , #5 1 > 1000BaseSFP w0 , LC &k , f£4EEE 9 20 km ; TX 1310 nm
1550 nm , TYERE /I -40 E 85°C

WDM £ (BiDi) SFP #1R , % 1 > 1000BaseSFP i , LC #23k , fFHiEEE 9 20 km ; TX 1550 nm , RX
1310 nm , T{EEEH 0 = 60°C

RX

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &R , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP iz , LC $%k , £4EEE 7 20 km ; TX 1550 nm , RX
1310 nm , TYERE A -40 E 85°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &R , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP ix[0 , LC %3k , £38EE 7 40 km ; TX 1310 nm
1550 nm , T{E:RE R 0 E 60°C

WDM 2! (BiDi) SFP &R , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC %k , Z3EEE 7 40 km ; TX 1310 nm , RX
1550 nm , T{EREN -40 E 85°C

RX

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 > 1000BaseSFP [ , LC ##k |, {£4EEE 9 40 km ; TX 1550 nm , RX
1310 nm , T{EREHR 0 E 60°C

WDM 2! (BiDi) SFP &k , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i1 , LC %3k , Z3EEE 7 40 km ; TX 1550 nm
1310 nm , TERE A -40 E 85°C

SFP #&3R , 75 1 4 1000BaseEZX it , LC $&k , £4#ER A 110 km , TIEREN 0 E 60°C
SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BaseEZX i , LC ##3k |, fZ4ERE A 120 km , TERE X 0 £ 60°C
SFP 43R , 75 1 4 1000BaselH it , LC #3k , 24BN 30 km , TIEREN 0 E 60°C
SFP 181 , % 1 4> 1000BaseLH #%[ , LC 3k , {£5IEE 7 30 km , TEREN -40 £ 85°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 4 1000BaseLHX #51 , LC #k , f£5EE N 40 km , TEREN 0 E 60°C
SFP 181 , % 1 4> 1000BaseLHX #[0 , LC 3k , f£5BEE 7 40 km , TERER -40 £ 85°C
SFP &R |, # 1 4> 1000BaseLSX i , LC #&k , Z4iEE A 500 m , TYEREHR 0 £ 60°C
SFP #&3R , 75 1 4 1000BaseLSX i , LC #&k , fZH#EERE N 500 m , TIEREA -40 = 85°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 1000BaselX it , LC #k , fFHilEE I 10 km , TIEREH 0 £ 60°C
SFP #&3R , 75 1 4 1000BaselX i , LC #3k , 248N 10 km , TYERER -40 = 85°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 1000BaseSX i , LC #3k , fFHiEEE /9 300/550 m , TIEEEJ 0 = 60°C
SFP #81R | # 1 4> 1000BaseSX k[ , LC ##k , £4EEE ) 300/550 m , TIFRE A -40 E 85°C
SFP 151 , % 1 1> 1000BaseZX #%1 , LC #&k , t£4a8E= 5 80 km , TYEREH 0 Z 60°C
SFP &R |, # 14> 1000BasezX 0 , LC #&% , £4HilEE 7 80 km , TIERE N -40 = 85°C

RX
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SFP-1GTXRJ45-T SFP &R |, ¥ 1 > 1000BaseT ix[ , RJ45 $#23k | FHEER I 100m , TIEREEH -40 £ 75°C

R

DR-120-24 120W/2.5A S8 24 VDC HiF , #3EM 88 & 132 VAC 5 176 ZE 264 VAC JIN ( EREEFFREE ) , R
248 = 370 VDC N , TIERE -10 E 60°C

DR-4524 45W/2A ST 24 VDC B3R , #5EFH 85 & 264 VAC & 120 Z 370 VDC B\ , TIERE -10 E 50°C

DR-75-24 75W/3.2A S35 24 VDC EBiR , H#ilH 85 ZF 264 VAC 5 120 & 370 VDC I\ , TIERE -10 = 60°C

MDR-40-24 40W/1.7A 313 24 VDC BJR , # 85 E 264 VAC 5 120 & 370 VDC #I\ , TERE -20 & 70°C

MDR-60-24 60W/2.5A ST 24 VDC R , # 85 Z 264 VAC 5 120 Z 370 VDC I\ , TIFRE -20 & 70°C

BEAEN

WK-75 BEXEM, 2 MR, 8 MEET , 75x90x2.5mm

PriRIELEN

AVK-17 PriRiEAE S

L7k

MXview-50 TUEEERE , B8 50 N REEN (3% 1P ik )

MXview-100 T EEERHE , €8 100 N TSR (32 1P #idk )

MXview-250 TUEEERAE , B8 250 N ARIEN (32 1P #idt )

MXview-500 TArMEEIRSE |, B2 500 N AR (3% 1P it )

MXview-1000 T LEERAE , €2 1000 DTSR (32 1P ik )

MXview-2000 TArMEEIREAE |, B 2000 N RAREN (3% 1P ik )

MXview Upgrade-50 MXview TV EEERRAERIEAY B , B8 50 MR (32 P it )
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